
0 34 total different winners Lernerville Speedway
58 58 total races as of October 12, 2024

by Penn Ohio Racing
Rank Wins Feature Winners Small Car First Win Last Win

1 10 Josh Frantz 10/17/2020 10/12/2024
2 4 Dillon Speer 5/16/2018 8/15/2018
2 4 Eric Boozel 10/24/2015 10/13/2018
4 3 John Heidenreich 9/2/1988 8/31/1990
4 3 Mikey Hay 10/25/2009 8/7/2012
6 2 Adam Pletcher 10/23/2011 10/16/2021
6 2 Alan Knepper 4/14/2013 10/26/2013
6 2 Andrew Smith 10/26/2013 10/25/2014
6 2 Philip Bubeck 9/19/2018 10/19/2019
6 2 Tracy Fritter 9/23/2005 9/24/2005

11 1 Austin Pasquerelle 8/31/2018 8/31/2018
11 1 Brent Sholtis 10/23/2010 10/23/2010
11 1 Brian Borawiec, Jr. 10/13/2018 10/13/2018
11 1 Brian Woodhall 6/8/2004 6/8/2004
11 1 Danny Holtgraver 2010 Sprint Champion 9/11/2004 9/11/2004
11 1 David Smail 6/1/2021 6/1/2021
11 1 Garrett Bard 8/31/2019 8/31/2019
11 1 Jeff Teeters 10/23/2011 10/23/2011
11 1 Jeremy Grubbs 8/3/2021 8/3/2021
11 1 Joe Campbell 7/6/2021 7/6/2021
11 1 Jomarie Gagne 10/19/2019 10/19/2019
11 1 Kelvin Kohan 9/14/2013 9/14/2013
11 1 Kyle Lukon 10/17/2020 10/17/2020
11 1 Larry Mitchell 4/14/2013 4/14/2013
11 1 Lee Lehnerd 10/25/2009 10/25/2009
11 1 Levi Maskal 7/11/2023 7/11/2023
11 1 Levi Spinneweber 10/19/2019 10/19/2019
11 1 Mark Marcucci 9/15/2006 9/15/2006
11 1 Matt Hay 9/15/2007 9/15/2007
11 1 Noah Wirginis 10/17/2020 10/17/2020
11 1 Ricky Weaver, Jr. 10/15/2022 10/15/2022
11 1 Ryan Beatty 6/28/2019 6/28/2019
11 1 Sean McAndrew 8/31/2019 8/31/2019
11 1 Wes Libert 10/19/2019 10/19/2019

58 Total Different
Number DATE WINNER Race Notes Wins Winner #

58 10/12/2024 Josh Frantz Mini Stocks 10
57 8/13/2024 Josh Frantz Mini Stocks 9
56 7/9/2024 Josh Frantz Mini Stocks 8
55 5/21/2024 Josh Frantz Mini Stocks 7
54 4/14/2024 Josh Frantz Mini Stocks 6
53 8/15/2023 Josh Frantz Mini Stocks 5
52 7/11/2023 Levi Maskal Mini Stocks 1 32
51 5/23/2023 Josh Frantz Mini Stocks 4
50 10/15/2022 Ricky Weaver, Jr. Mini Stocks 1
49 7/26/2022 Josh Frantz Mini Stocks 3
48 5/31/2022 Josh Frantz Mini Stocks 2



47 10/16/2021 Adam Pletcher Mini Stocks 2
46 8/3/2021 Jeremy Grubbs Mini Stocks 1 31
45 7/6/2021 Joe Campbell Mini Stocks 1 30
44 6/1/2021 David Smail Mini Stocks 1 29
43 10/17/2020 Kyle Lukon Super 6 Late Models 1 28
42 10/17/2020 Josh Frantz Four Cylinders 1 27
41 10/17/2020 Noah Wirginis 270 Micro Sprints 1 26
40 10/19/2019 Levi Spinneweber Super 6 Late Models 1 25
39 10/19/2019 Philip Bubeck Four Cylinders 2
38 10/19/2019 Jomarie Gagne 600 Micro Sprints 1 24
37 10/19/2019 Wes Libert 270 Micro Sprints 1 23
36 8/31/2019 Garrett Bard 600 Micro Sprints 1 22
35 8/31/2019 Sean McAndrew 270 Micro Sprints 1 21
34 6/28/2019 Ryan Beatty 270 Micro Sprints 1 20
33 10/13/2018 Brian Borawiec, Jr. 270 Micro Sprints 1 19
32 10/13/2018 Eric Boozel Four Cylinders 4
31 9/19/2018 Philip Bubeck Four Cylinders 1 18
30 8/31/2018 Austin Pasquerelle 270 Micro Sprints 1 17
29 8/15/2018 Dillon Speer Four Cylinders 4
28 7/18/2018 Dillon Speer Four Cylinders 3
27 6/20/2018 Dillon Speer Four Cylinders 2
26 5/16/2018 Dillon Speer Four Cylinders 1 16
25 10/14/2017 Eric Boozel Four Cylinders 3
24 10/15/2016 Eric Boozel Four Cylinders 2
23 10/24/2015 Eric Boozel Four Cylinders 1 15
22 10/25/2014 Andrew Smith Four Cylinders 2
21 10/26/2013 Andrew Smith Four Cylinders 1 14
20 10/26/2013 Alan Knepper Mod Lite 2
19 9/14/2013 Kelvin Kohan 3/4 scale Late Models
18 4/14/2013 Larry Mitchell Four Cylinders 1 13
17 4/14/2013 Alan Knepper Mod Lite 1 12
16 8/7/2012 Mikey Hay Mod Lite 3
15 10/23/2011 Adam Pletcher Four Cylinders 1 11
14 10/23/2011 Jeff Teeters Mod Lite 1 10
13 10/23/2010 Brent Sholtis Four Cylinders 1 9
12 10/23/2010 Mikey Hay Mod Lite 2
11 10/25/2009 Lee Lehnerd Four Cylinders 1 8
10 10/25/2009 Mikey Hay Mod Lite 1 7
9 9/15/2007 Matt Hay Mod Lite 1 6
8 9/15/2006 Mark Marcucci Mod Lite 1 5
7 9/24/2005 Tracy Fritter Mod Lite 2
6 9/23/2005 Tracy Fritter Mod Lite 1 4
5 9/11/2004 Danny Holtgraver Micro Sprint 1 3
4 6/8/2004 Brian Woodhall Mod Lite 1 2


